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Alabama PAC 

State Candidates Candidate Office 
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

Woods, Matt State Senate $1,000  

 

Arizona PAC 

Political Action Committees (PACs)  
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

  

No activity 1H2025 

 

Arkansas PAC 

State Candidates  Candidate Office 
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

Griffin, Tim Attorney General $800  

 

California PAC 

State Candidates  Candidate Office 
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

Allen, Ben State Senate $2,500  

Farias, AnaMarie State House $5,175  

Gonzalez, Jeff State House $7,650  

Gonzalez, Lena Controller $5,500  

Hoover, Josh State House $7,650  

Perez, Sasha State Senate $7,650  

Ransom, Rhodesia State House $5,175  

Richardson, Laura State Senate $6,750  

Tangipa, David State House $6,390  
 

Political Action Committees (PACs) 
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

San Francisco’s 2025 Inaugural Fund $25,000  

California Democratic Party $8,082  

California Republican Party $6,390  

 

Colorado PAC 

State Candidates  Candidate Office 
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

   

No activity 1H2025 
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Colorado PAC (continued) 

Political Action Committees (PACs)  
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

  

No activity 1H2025 

 

Connecticut PAC 

Political Action Committees (PACs)  
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

Third Street PAC $1,000 

 

State & Local Party Committees or Other Groups  
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

House Republican Campaign Committee $1,000  

Senate Republican Campaign Committee $1,000  

 

Florida PAC 

State Candidates  Candidate Office 
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

Abbott, Shane State House $1,000 

Boyles, Nathan State House $1,000 

Burton, Colleen State Senate $1,000 

Chamberlin, Ryan State House $1,000 

Franklin, Gallop State House $1,000 

Gentry, Richard State House $1,000 

Griffitts, Philip State House $1,000 

Sharief, Barbara State Senate $1,000 

Shoaf, Jason State House $1,000 

Tant, Allison State House $1,000 

Yarkosky, Taylor State House $1,000 

 

Political Action Committees (PACs)  
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

BusinessForce, PC $500 

 

Georgia PAC 

State Candidates  Candidate Office 
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

Blackmon, Shaw State House $3,300 

Burchett, James State House $2,500 
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Georgia PAC (continued) 

State Candidates  Candidate Office 
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

Burns, Jon State House $3,300 

Camp, Beth State House $2,000 

Crowe, Clint State House $2,000 

Dickey, Robert State House $1,000 

Echols, Drew State Senate $1,000 

Flournoy, Robert State House $1,000 

Ginn, Frank State Senate $1,000 

Harbison, Ed State Senate $1,000 

Jones, Harold State Senate $2,000 

Martin, Chuck State House $2,500 

McDonald, Lauren State House $2,000 

Merritt, Nikki State Senate $1,000 

Parsons, Don State House $2,500 

Rhett, Michael State Senate $1,000 

Rivera Holmes, Barbara Commissioner of Labor $2,500 

Silcox, Deborah State House $1,000 

Williamson, Bruce State House $2,500 

 

 

Political Action Committees (PACs)  
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

New South Action Fund $10,000  

WBJ Leadership Committee, Inc $10,000  

 

Illinois PAC 

Political Action Committees (PACs)  
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

  

No activity 1H2025 

 

Indiana PAC 

State Candidates  Candidate Office 
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

Dant Chesser, Wendy State House $300 

Hamilton, Carey State House $300 

Huston, Todd State House $1,000 

Jensen, Chris Mayor $250 

Jeter, Chris State House $500 
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Indiana PAC (continued) 

State Candidates  Candidate Office 
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

Judy, Chris State House $300 

Karickhoff, Mike State House $500 

Pressel, Jim State House $500 

Wyatt, Charlie Mayor of Boonville $300 

Zimmerman, Alex State House $300 
 

Political Action Committees (PACs)  
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

Business Advocacy Committee $500  

Indiana Business for Responsive Government $2,500  

OneZone Business Action Committee $500  

 
Kansas PAC 

State Candidates Candidate Office 
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

   
No activity 1H2025 

 
Kentucky PAC 

State & Local Party Committees or Other Groups  
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

Republican Party of Kentucky $2,500  

 
Louisiana PAC 

State Candidates Candidate Office 
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

Ard, Jason Sheriff $100 

Ballance, John 
Sheriff-Bienville 
Parish $750 

Cooper, Mike Parish President $1,000 

Coussan, Jean-Paul 
Commissioner of 
Public Service $2,500 

DeVillier, Phillip State House $1,500 

Emerson, Julie State House $1,000 

Foil, Franklin State Senate $1,000 
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Louisiana PAC (continued) 

State Candidates Candidate Office 
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

Francis, Mike 
Commissioner of 
Public Service $2,500 

Henry, Cameron State Senate $1,500 

Jackson, Steven State House $500 

Landry, Terry State House $250 

Marcelle, C. Denise State House $500 

Mizell, Beth State Senate $1,000 

Morrell, Jean-Paul 
Orleans Parish 
Council Member $1,000 

Selders, Larry State Senate $500 

Villio, Debbie State House $1,000 

 
Maryland PAC 

State Candidates  Candidate Office 
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

   
No activity 1H2025 

 
Michigan PAC 

State Candidates  Candidate Office 
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

Albert, Thomas State Senate $250 

Anthony, Sarah State House $250 

Bellino, Joseph State House $250 

Beson, Timothy State House $150 

Bierlein, Matthew State House $500 

Bollin, Ann State House $250 

Breen, Kelly State House $250 

Camilleri, Darrin State Senate $500 

DeBoyer, Jay State House $150 

Fairbairn, Parker State House $150 

Geiss, Erika State Senate $250 

Green, Phil State House $250 

Hall, Matt State House $500 

Harris, Mike State House $250 

Liberati, Tullio State House $500 

Lightner, Sarah State House $250 
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Michigan PAC (continued) 

State Candidates  Candidate Office 
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

Martin, David State House $250 

Mentzer, Denise State House $250 

Mueller, Mike State House $250 

Nesbitt, Aric State Senate $500 

Schmaltz, Kathy State House $250 

Schuette, Bill State House $250 

Singh, Sam State Senate $500 

St. Germaine, Alicia State House $250 

Steckloff, Samantha State House $250 

Tisdel, Mark State House $250 

Wendzel, Pauline State House $250 

Wojno, Paul State Senate $250 

Woolford, Jason State House $250 
 

State & Local Party Committees or Other Groups  
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

Senate Republican Campaign Committee $1,000  
 

Political Action Committee (PACs)  
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

Brinks Victory Fund $250  

Carter for Michigan PAC $250  

Central Michigan Conservative Leadership $250  

Daley Majority Fund $250  

Get Smit Done Leadership Fund $250  

GO FAR PAC $250  

Greene Majority Motivated Fund $250  

Growing Michigan $500  

Helena Scott for Michigan PAC $250  

Hertel for Michigan $250  

Joe Aragona for Majority $250  

Joe Tate Leadership PAC $250  

Mary for Michigan $250  

McCann for Michigan $250  

Meerman Majority Fund $250  

MOSS PAC $250  

Puri Majority Fund $500  

Santana for Michigan $250  
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Michigan PAC (continued) 

Political Action Committee (PACs)  
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

Schuette Majority Fund $250  

Stephanie's Changemaker Fund $250  

Westside forward PAC $250  

 

Mississippi PAC 

State Candidates  Candidate Office 
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

   
No activity 1H2025 

 
Missouri PAC 

State Candidates  Candidate Office 
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

   

No activity 1H2025 

 
Nevada PAC 

State Candidates Candidate Office 
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

   
No activity 1H2025 

 
New Jersey PAC 

State Candidates  Candidate Office 
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

DePhillips, Christopher State House $500  

DiMaio, John State House $500  

Greenwald, Louis State House $750  

Katz, Andrea State House $500  

Munoz, Nancy State House $500  

Murphy, Carol State House $500  

Pintor Marin, Eliana State House $1,000  

Quijano, Annette State House $1,000  

Spearman, William State House $350  
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New Jersey PAC (continued) 

State Candidates  Candidate Office 
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

Swain, Lisa State House $1,000  

Tully, P. Christopher State House $1,000  
 

State & Local Party Committees or Other Groups  
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

Assembly Republican Victory $1,000  

Democratic Assembly Campaign Committee $2,500  

New Jersey Senate Democratic Majority $2,500  

Senate Republican Majority $1,000  
 

Political Action Committees (PACs)  
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

NEW JOBS PAC $2,500  

 
New York PAC 

State Candidates  Candidate Office 
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

Bailey, Jamaal State Senate $1,000  

Barrett, Didi State House $250  

Jones, Billy State House $500  

McDonald, John State House $500  

Ortt, Robert State Senate $1,000  

Palmesano, Philip State House $1,000  

Ra, Edward State House $350  

Stec, Dan State Senate $500  

Walsh, Mary Beth State House $350  

Woerner, Carrie State House $500  

 
North Carolina PAC 

State Candidates  Candidate Office 
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

   

No activity 1H2025 
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Ohio PAC 

State Candidates  Candidate Office 
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

DeGeeter, Timothy Mayor of Parma $520  

Dovilla, Mike State House $500  

Huffman, Matt State Senate $2,000  

Manchester, Susan State House $500  

Manning, Gayle State Senate $500  

McColley, Robert State Senate $1,000  

Plummer, Phil State House $500  

Reynolds, Michele State Senate $500  

Roegner, Kristina State House $1,000  

Santucci, Nick State House $500  

Stewart, Brian State House $500  

Wilkin, Shane State House $1,000  

Williams, Josh State House $500  

 

Political Action Committees (PACs)  
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

The Republican Senate Campaign Committee $1,000 

 
Oklahoma PAC 

State Candidates  Candidate Office 
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

Boles, Brad 
Corporation 
Commissioner $1,000  

Caldwell, Trey State House $1,000  

Daniels, Julie State Senate $1,000  

Echols, Jon Attorney General $5,000  

Hall, Chuck State Senate $1,000  

Hilbert, Kyle State House $1,500  

Paxton, Lonnie State Senate $1,500  

Seifried, Ally State Senate $1,000  
 

Political Action Committees (PACs)  
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

Democrats of the Oklahoma State Senate PAC $750  

Oklahoma House Democratic Campaign Committee $750  

Oklahoma Senate Republican State PAC $2,500  
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Pennsylvania PAC 

State Candidates  Candidate Office 
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

Bradford, Matthew State House $1,000  

Ciresi, Joe State House $500  

Davis, Austin Lt. Governor $500  

Farry, Frank State House $500  

Harris, Jordan State House $1,500  

Nelson, Napoleon State House $500  

Pennycuick, Tracy State Senate $500  

Pittman, Joe State Senate $1,000  

Prokopiak, Jim State House $500  

Solomon, Jared State House $250  
 

Political Action Committees (PACs)  
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

PA Capitol PAC $1,000  
 

State & Local Party Committees or Other Groups  
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

House Democratic Campaign Committee $500  

House Republican Campaign Committee $1,000  

Senate Republican Campaign Committee $500  

 
South Carolina PAC 

State Candidates  Candidate Office 
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

   

No activity 1H2025 

 
South Florida PAC 

State Candidates  Candidate Office 
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

Anderson, Adam State House $1,000  

Bartleman, Robin State House $1,000  

Campbell, Daryl State House $1,000  

Edmonds, Jervonte State House $1,000  

Rizo, Alex State House $1,000  

Snyder, John State House $1,000  
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Tennessee PAC 

State Candidates  Candidate Office 
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

   
No activity 1H2025 

 

Political Action Committees (PACs)  
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

  

No activity 1H2025 

 

State & Local Party Committees or Other Groups  
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

  

No activity 1H2025 

 
Texas PAC 

State Candidates  Candidate Office 
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

Busby, Brett Supreme Court Justice $2,000  

Ellis, Rodney County Commissioner $2,500  

 
Wisconsin PAC 

State Candidates Candidate Office 
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

   

No activity 1H2025 

 
Wisconsin GIVE PAC 

State Candidates Candidate Office 
January - June 2025 

Contributions 

   

No activity 1H2025 

 


